CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC

BID Ne°:

RFB-7370

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Bid Opening Date:

January 8, 2025

One Larkin Center

Total Bids Rec'd.

5

Yonkers, New York 10701-3888 Item:|Purchase (54) Texas Instruments TI-84 Plus CE EZ-Spot Graphing Calculator - Teacher
Phone 914-377-6031 Pack and (35) Texas Instruments TI-34 MultiView EZ-Spot Scientific Calculator -
Teacher Pack Yonkers approved equal
Buyer:|Vanessa Brembs

******Vendo r # 1******

FxxExR*\endor # 2*FxFxx*

**x**\Vendor # 3 *k

*ExxEVendor # 4xFxxFx

******Vendor # 5******

******Vendo r # 6******

******Vendo r # 7******

******Vendor # 8******

Name...... Wats International El Dorado Trading Group Eric Armin Inc. dba EAI Focus Camera, LLC Nasco Education
Inc dba The Bach Company |Education
Address...]200 Manchester Road 760 San Antonion Road 118 Bauer Dr. 905 McDonald Ave 901 Janesville Ave

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Palo Alto, CA 94303

Oakland NJ 07436

Brooklyn, NY 11218

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Certified M/WBE: Yes

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

ITEM
No.

EST. QTY

***TEM DESCRIPTION***

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

TOTAL

UNIT PRICE COST

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

54

Texas Instruments TI-84 Plus CE EZ-Spot
Graphing Calculator Teacher Pack (10
Calculators) Item# 84CEPY/TPK/2L1/A

$175.00

$9,450.00

$1,273.86 $68,788.44

$1,279.04 $69,068.16

$1,380.96

$74,571.84

$1,619.90

$87,474.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

As Specified:

YES

NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

]

YES

NO

YES NO

YES

NO

Vendor shall state the make and model they
are bidding, and to include a catalog that
details the specifications of the proposed
items.

Or Equal:
Mfr. Name:

Model #:

35

Texas Instruments TI-34 MultiView EZ-Spot
Scientific Calculator - Teacher Pack (10
Calculators) Item# 34MV/TKT/1L1/D

$19.00

$665.00

$173.10 $6,058.50

$165.81 $5,803.35

$194.40

$6,804.00

$209.47

$7,331.45

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

As Specified:

YES

NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

]

NO

YES NO

YES

NO

Vendor shall state the make and model they
are bidding, and to include a catalog that
details the specifications of the proposed
items.

Or Equal:
Mfr. Name:

Model #:

TOTAL BID - Items 1 to 2 Inclusive:

$10,115.00

$74,846.94

$74,871.51

$81,375.84

$94,806.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC

BID N°:|RFB-7370

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Bid Opening Date:

January 8, 2025

One Larkin Center

Total Bids Rec'd. |5

Yonkers, New York 10701-3888 Item: |Purchase (54) Texas Instruments T1-84 Plus CE EZ-Spot Graphing Calculator -
Phone 914-377-6031 Teacher Pack and (35) Texas Instruments TI-34 MultiView EZ-Spot Scientific
Calculator - Teacher Pack Yonkers approved equal
Buyer: |Vanessa Brembs
FRxxExNendor # 9FrFRrx FRxxERNendor # 10***rr* FRxxERNendor # 11xx*rr* *RxxEr\endor # 12** *rxkxxVendor # 13** **\endor # 14**xx** *xEk\endor # 15***** *xxx\endor # 16******
Name......
Address...

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Certified M/WBE:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

Woman/Minority Owned:

ITEM
No.

EST. QTY

***TEM DESCRIPTION***

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE| TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE| TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE| TOTAL COST

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL COST

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE| TOTAL COST

54

Texas Instruments TI-84 Plus CE EZ-Spot
Graphing Calculator Teacher Pack (10
Calculators) Item# 84CEPY/TPK/2L1/A

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

As Specified:

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

[ ] YES NO

[] YES NO

YES NO

Vendor shall state the make and model they
are bidding, and to include a catalog that
details the specifications of the proposed
items.

Or Equal:
Mfr. Name:

Model #:

35

Texas Instruments TI-34 MultiView EZ-Spot
Scientific Calculator - Teacher Pack (10
Calculators) Item# 34MV/TKT/1L1/D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

As Specified:

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

[ ] YES NO

[ ] YES NO

YES NO

Vendor shall state the make and model they
are bidding, and to include a catalog that
details the specifications of the proposed
items.

Or Equal:
Mfr. Name:

Model #:

TOTAL BID - Items 1 to 2 Inclusive:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




